Registered Auto Body Shops in

Suffolk County

Repair Section 8

Repair shops within Electric Insurance Company’s® network are indicated in bold, italic font. Electric Insurance will guarantee repairs
made by these shops foras long as you own the vehicle. For more information about the benefit of using repair shops in our network,
contact Electric Insurance at 800.227.2757 from 7:00 am. to6:00 p.m.ET.

Name

ALLSTON AUTO WORKS SPECIALISTS, INC.
ALLSTON COLLISION CENTER

Foreign Auto Body Co Inc

GLENVILLE TERRACE AUTO BODY
MOTORSPORT GARAGE, LTD.

Assini and Sons Inc dba Boston Body Works
M & L AUTO BODY, INC.

MIDDLESEX TRUCK & AUTO BODY, INC.
NAY ST. BODY SHOP

Roy's Autobody And Repair Inc.

SANDMAN AUTO BODY

VINNA AUTO SALES & SERVICES, INC.
AMERICAN AUTO COLLISION

A-Z AUTO CENTER, INC.

J& KAUTO BODY, INC.

NORTH BEACON AUTO, INC.

PRIME AUTO CENTER INC

EASTERN AVENUE AUTO BODY, INC.
MASTERCRAFT AUTO SERVICE
TODAY'S AUTO BODY, INC.

912 AUTO CENTER

ALFREDO AUTO REPAIR

ALLY'S INNER CITY AUTO BODY
ASHMONT AUTO COLLISION, INC.

BOSTON BODY SHOP REPAIR & SALES
CDR AUTOBODY

CHEVY AUTO BODY, INC.

CONFIANCE AUTO BODY & REPAIR
FITZPATRICK BROTHERS CORPORATION
HICKS AUTO BODY, INC.
INTERNATIONAL AUTO SERVICE BODY SHOPS
J& B AUTO BODY

J&C ADVANCE AUTO TECHBODY & REPAIR, INC.

JOHN'S AUTO BODY

LUXURY AUTO BODY, INC.

LV AUTO BODY, INC.

M&S REPAIR & AUTOBODY

MAACO

MASS MOTORS, INC.

MATTAPAN AUTO CENTER, INC.

N & JAUTO BODY

NENE AUTO BODY

NEPONSET CIRCLE AUTO BODY, INC.
NORFOLK AUTO BODY & REPAIR SHOP
SOUTH BAY COLLISION

SUSIAUTO BODY, LLC

Street Address

87R HARVARD AVENUE
420 CAMBRIDGE STREET
259 CAMBRIDGE STREET
10 GLENVILLE TERRACE
410 CAMBRIDGE STREET
839 Albany Street

286 ADAMS STREET

65 GERARD STREET

7 NAY STREET

28 Blue Hill Avenue

210 WASHINGTON STREET
100 NEWMARKET SQUARE
155 NORTH BEACON STREET

1686 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE

586 WASHINGTON STREET
18 HERRICK STREET

128 CAMBRIDGE ST

481 EASTERN AVENUE

34 BLOSSOM STREET

99 EVERETT AVENUE

113 NORFOLK STREET

58 GENEVA AVENUE

41 R NORFOLK STREET
1850 DORCHESTER AVENUE
20 HARVARD AVENUE

168 NORWELL STREET
80-82 CHRISTOPHER STREET
190 NEW ENGLAND AVENUE
150 CENTRE STREET

10 TALBOT AVENUE

120 QUINCY STREET

1060 BLUE HILL AVE.

165 NEW ENGLAND AVENUE
1234 DORCHESTER AVENUE
116 QUINCY STREET

272 R ADAMS STREET

150 FREEPORT STREET

1030 MORRISSEY BOULEVARD
209 BOSTON STREET

115 NORFOLK STREET

286 ADAMS STREET

4 MILTON AVENUE

25 HALLET STREET

360 NORFOLK STREET

1176 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
53 FREEPORT STREET

City
ALLSTON
ALLSTON
ALLSTON
ALLSTON
ALLSTON
Boston
BOSTON
BOSTON
BOSTON
Boston
BOSTON
BOSTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON
BRIGHTON

CHARLESTOWN

CHELSEA
CHELSEA
CHELSEA
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER
DORCHESTER

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops
by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02134
02134
02134
02134
02134
02119
02122
02119
02128
02119
02121
02118
02135
02135
02135
02135
02129
02150
02150
02150
02124
02121
02124
02124
02121
02124
02122
02124
02124
02124
02121
02124
02124
02125
02121
02122
02122
02122
02125
02124
02122
02124
02122
02124
02125
02122
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Name

TOP & SONS

1ST CLASS AUTO BODyY, INC.
ADVANCED AUTOMOTIVE, LLC
ANGELO'S AUTO BODY, INC.

BRANDY AUTO BODY CORP.
BROTHERS AUTO REPAIR
DANILCHUK AUTO BODY, INC.

Eagle Hill Auto Body, Inc

GINO'S AUTO BODY CO.

IDEAL COLLISION REPAIR

J&P COLLISION, INC.

JC AUTO BODY

JOHN SMITH'S AUTOMOTIVE & SALES
LEVIS AUTO BODY

LITHGOW AUTO BODY

LOGAN AUTOMOTIVE, INC.

New Shelby Auto Body & Mechanic Inc
AKIKI & SONS, INC.

AKIKI AUTO BODY, INC.

ARROW AUTO BODY, INC.

BAY STATE AUTO BODY, INC.
COLLISION REPAIR SPECIALIST
Coyne Collision & Restoration

HYDE PARK SPRING + BRAKE, INC.
LIV CAR CARE COLLISION INC.
NATALE'S AUTO BODY

REEN'S AUTO, INC.

SUPREME AUTO BODY, INC.

TRIMLINE BOSTON SOUTH SHORE INC
JAMAICA PLAIN AUTO BODY
PETER'S AUTO BODY, INC.

AVENUE AUTO BODY, INC.

PRECISION AUTO BODY

SUPREME AUTO CENTER

ATLAS AUTOMOTIVE, LLC
AUTOBODY SPECIALISTS, INC.
BOB'S AUTO BODY SERVICES, LTD.
BROTHERS AUTO BODY

COLLISION HEADQUARTERS OF REVERE INC
COLLISION HEADQUARTERS, INC.
COMMONWEALTH AUTO BODY, INC.
EDNA'S AUTO BODY

EUROPEAN COLLISION WORK, INC.
GEORGE CARLOS, LLC

Gulino's Autobody

J& P AUTO BODY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Street Address

379 BOWDOIN STREET
86 CONDOR STREET

215 LONDON STREET
233 CONDOR STREET

162 LIVERPOOL STREET
215 CONDOR STREET

73 ADDISON STREET

255 CONDOR STREET
282 BREMEN STREET
404 BORDER STREET

365 BORDER STREET

265 MAVERICK STREET
365 BORDER STREET

27 NAY STREET

404 BORDER STREET

344 BREMEN STREET
345 Princeton Street

1045 HYDE PARK AVENUE
1550 RIVER STREET

752 HYDE PARK AVENUE
7B STREET

28 WILTON STREET

1560 River Street

1560 RIVER STREET

1631 HYDE PARK AVE.
1502 RIVER STREET

103 PROVIDENCE STREET
1734 RIVER STREET

27 WALNUT STREET

18 ROCK HILL ROAD
237 HYDE PARK AVENUE
29 EDGEWATER DRIVE

33 EDGEWATER DRIVE
13 DELNORE PLACE

1605 NORTH SHORE ROAD

275 LEE BURBANK HIGHWAY

1456 NORTH SHORE ROAD
16/19 NAPLES ROAD

1608 NORTHSHORE RD
1608 NORTH SHORE ROAD

335 LEE BURBANK HIGHWAY
61 AMERICAN LEGION HWY

787 NORTHSHORE ROAD
163 REAR SQUIRE ROAD
1062 Broadway

30 REVERE BEACH PARKWAY

City
DORCHESTER
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
EAST BOSTON
East Boston
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
Hyde Park
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
HYDE PARK
JAMAICA PLAIN
JAMAICA PLAIN
MATTAPAN
MATTAPAN
MATTAPAN
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE
REVERE

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02122
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02128
02136
02136
02136
02136
02136
02136
02131
02136
02136
02136
02136
02136
02130
02130
02126
02126
02126
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
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Name

JUAN'S AUTO BODY, INC.
MAJESTIC MOTORS, INC.
MARIO'S SERVICE CENTER, INC.
RICK'S AUTO COLLISION, INC.
WRECK-A-MENDED AUTO BODY
Elite Bodyworks Inc

HYNES AUTO CENTER

JJ AUTO SERVICE & COLLISION CENTER INC.

MORENO AUTO COLLISION

SERGIO'S AUTO BODY, INC.

D & M AUTO BODY

HERON AUTO BODY & TOWING, INC.
ROBEY STREET AUTO BODY

ROBIN AUTO BODY

Roxbury Auto Repair Inc

SOUTH BAY COLLISION

S & FAUTO BODY

SOUTHIE AUTO SERVICE

PRIME COLLISION CENTER

TONY'S SERVICE AND REPAIRS, INC.
TOP AUTO SERVICE, INC.

A-1 AUTO BODY

ACTIVE AUTOMOTIVE & BODYWORKS
CAL'S AUTO BODY OF WINTHROP, INC.
JIM'S AUTO BODY, INC.

NELSON'S AUTO COLLISION, INC.
OCEAN AUTO BODY, INC.

Street Address

16 NAPLES ROAD

14 FURLONG DRIVE

977 BROADWAY

655 NORTH SHORE ROAD
164 KIMBALL AVENUE

3951 WASHINGTON STREET
331 BELGRADE AVENUE
625 HYDE PARK AVE.

4164 WASHINGTON STREET
675 SOUTH STREET

118 TERRACE STREET

8 HUCKIN STREET

17 ROBEY STREET

110 TERRACE STREET

350 Dudley St

931 MASSACHUSETTS AVE
503 EAST SECOND STREET
175 OLD COLONY AVENUE
155 RIVERMOOR STREET
705 VFW PARKWAY

5180 WASHINGTON STREET
155 SHIRLEY STREET

5 PUTNAM STREET

8 ARGYLE STREET

147 SHIRLEY STREET

16 WOODSIDE AVENUE

220 VETERANS ROAD

City

REVERE
REVERE

REVERE

REVERE
REVERE
ROSLINDALE
ROSLINDALE
ROSLINDALE
ROSLINDALE
ROSLINDALE
ROXBURY
ROXBURY
ROXBURY
ROXBURY
Roxbury
ROXBURY
SOUTH BOSTON
SOUTH BOSTON
WEST ROXBURY
WEST ROXBURY
WEST ROXBURY
WINTHROP
WINTHROP
WINTHROP
WINTHROP
WINTHROP
WINTHROP

Massachusetts Registered Auto Body and Glass Repair Shops

by County as of August 27, 2021

Zip
02151
02151
02151
02151
02151
02131
02131
02131
02131
02131
02120
02119
02119
02120
02119
02118
02127
02127
02132
02132
02132
02152
02152
02152
02152
02152
02152
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